 J.M. Canty froth cameras are Ethernet based
imaging systems that are designed for industrial
applications in mining.  The Froth Camera is a unique
process camera/light combination that has been designed
for outdoor use.  Alternative systems that have been used
have provided good information but have limited uptime
due to components designed for Lab/University
applications.  CANTY provides field proven equipment.

TYPICAL FLANGE MOUNT
FOR ENCLOSED TANKS
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
      V  6  E  X  X  B  C  1  XEXAMPLE:
VISION SYSTEM
V   - North American standard
VE - European standard
ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS
6 - NEMA 4 weather proof, IP66
CAMERA OPTIONS
E - Ethernet Video color camera
(Note: Please contact CANTY for analog video options)
LENS OPTIONS
CAMERA POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
X - User supplies 24V DC direct.
(Note: Consult factory for AC to DC power supplies)
WETTED MATERIAL OPTION
B - 316 L Stainless Steel*
LIGHT OPTIONS
X - 24V DC LED Integral Light
      Source
RETAINER MATERIAL
0 - No flange required (if selecting a flanged
     model). Select this option when choosing
     open tank surveillance mount models.
1 - 150 # carbon steel ANSI flange for
     enclosed tanks.
*Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C family of
 alloys or equal at their own cost
** Not available with all models
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
MOUNTING CONNECTION
Consult factory for additional sizes and ratings.
X - Surveillance Mount with 3-bolt mounting block
C - 3” ANSI flange